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Manager: Edna Atkins

Business Purpose: Alan?? office

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: {b2778

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $2567.32

Card Purchase Date: Jan-14-2020
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code Expense
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code Code Code
Cost Unit# Code Name Desc
Method Cost
LPM/Corporate Split . Alan

$2,567.32 60123 Furniture . $2,567.32

Office Evenly office



RECD JAD

 keen JAN 14 RecD

. IKEA Conshohocken
&ﬁ“ﬁf 381058 0N e s
1 tomer: it

DI Va1 vad1 val vy

Art nr.

302.653.86
303.281.38
702.656.7€
702.654.6¢

803.213.0¢



